
New Zealand Schedule

NEW ZEALAND - NEW CALEDONIA 
Vessel Forum                          

Pacific
Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                         
Tourville

Southern                             
Moana

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Southern                             
Moana

Sofrana                         
Tourville

Southern                             
Moana

Voyage 315 239 217 316 240 317 218 318
Lyttelton* Fri 09 Feb Fri 09 Feb Fri 23 Feb Fri 02 Mar Fri 16 Mar Fri 23 Mar Fri 30 Mar Fri 13 Apr

Napier* Tue 13 Feb Wed 14 Feb Thu 01 Mar Fri 02 Mar Tue 20 Mar Fri 23 Mar Wed 04 Apr Fri 13 Apr
Tauranga Fri 16 Feb Sat 17 Feb Tue 06 Mar Wed 07 Mar Fri 23 Mar Wed 28 Mar Mon 09 Apr Wed 18 Apr
Auckland Sun 18 Feb Mon 19 Feb Thu 08 Mar Fri 09 Mar Sun 25 Mar Fri 30 Mar Wed 11 Apr Fri 20 Apr
Noumea Thu 22 Feb Fri 23 Feb Mon 12 Mar Tue 13 Mar Thu 29 Mar Tue 03 Apr Mon 16 Apr Tue 24 Apr

NEW ZEALAND – AUSTRALIA, PAPUA NEW GUINEA & SOLOMON ISLANDS

REMARKS : *Centralised. 

Vessel Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Voyage 216 239 217 240 218 241 219 242
Lyttelton* Fri 19 Jan Fri 09 Feb Fri 23 Feb Fri 16 Mar Fri 30 Mar Fri 20 Apr Fri 04 May Fri 25 May

Napier* Wed 24 Jan Wed 14 Feb Thu 01 Mar Tue 20 Mar Wed 04 Apr Mon 23 Apr Wed 09 May Fri 25 May
Tauranga Sat 27 Jan Sat 17 Feb Tue 06 Mar Fri 23 Mar Mon 09 Apr Thu 26 Apr Sun 13 May Wed 30 May
Auckland Mon 29 Jan Mon 19 Feb Thu 08 Mar Sun 25 Mar Wed 11 Apr Sat 28 Apr Tue 15 May Fri 01 Jun

Brisbane (NB) Tue 06 Feb Mon 26 Feb Thu 15 Mar Sun 01 Apr Thu 19 Apr Sat 05 May Tue 22 May Fri 08 Jun
Townsville Sat 10 Feb - Mon 19 Mar - Sun 22 Apr - Sat 26 May -

Port Moresby Tue 13 Feb Sun 04 Mar Wed 21 Mar Sat 07 Apr Tue 24 Apr Fri 11 May Mon 28 May Thu 14 Jun
Lae Fri 16 Feb Wed 07 Mar Sat 24 Mar Tue 10 Apr Fri 27 Apr Mon 14 May Thu 31 May Sun 17 Jun

Kimbe Mon 19 Feb - Tue 27 Mar - Mon 30 Apr - Sun 03 Jun -
Rabaul - Sat 10 Mar - Fri 13 Apr - Thu 17 May - Wed 20 Jun

Lihir Wed 21 Feb - - - - - - -
Honiara Fri 23 Feb Tue 13 Mar Fri 30 Mar Mon 16 Apr Thu 03 May Sun 20 May Wed 06 Jun Sat 23 Jun

Brisbane (SB) Wed 28 Feb Sun 18 Mar Wed 04 Apr Sat 21 Apr Tue 08 May Fri 25 May Mon 11 Jun Thu 28 Jun
Tauranga Tue 06 Mar Fri 23 Mar Mon 09 Apr Thu 26 Apr Sun 13 May Wed 30 May Sat 16 Jun Tue 03 Jul

NEW ZEALAND - TONGA & SAMOAS

REMARKS : *Date shown for Pago Pago is local date.

Vessel Southern  
Lily

Southern  
Lily

Southern  
Lily

Southern  
Lily

Southern  
Lily

Southern  
Lily

Southern  
Lily

Southern  
Lily

Voyage 422 423 424 425 426 427 428 429
Auckland Thu 08 Feb Thu 22 Feb Thu 08 Mar Tue 27 Mar Tue 10 Apr Tue 24 Apr Tue 08 May Tue 22 May

Nuku’alofa Mon 12 Feb Sun 04 Mar Thu 22 Mar Sat 31 Mar Sat 14 Apr Sat 28 Apr Sat 12 May Sat 26 May
Apia Thu 15 Feb Thu 01 Mar Mon 19 Mar Tue 03 Apr Tue 17 Apr Tue 01 May Tue 15 May Tue 29 May

Pago Pago* Thu 15 Feb Thu 01 Mar Mon 19 Mar Tue 03 Apr Tue 17 Apr Tue 01 May Tue 15 May Tue 29 May
Auckland  Thu 22 Feb Thu 08 Mar Tue 27 Mar Tue 10 Apr Tue 24 Apr Tue 08 May Tue 22 May Tue 05 Jun

NEW ZEALAND - WALLIS & FUTUNA
1st Leg Vessel* BSL 

Limassol
Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Dampier

Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Dampier

Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Tasman

Voyage 966 86 106 89 90 110 93 94
Auckland Thu 01 Feb Sat 17 Feb Sat 10 Mar Sat 31 Mar Sat 14 Apr Sat 05 May Sat 26 May Sat 09 Jun

Suva Mon 05 Feb Fri 23 Feb Fri 16 Mar Fri 06 Apr Fri 20 Apr Fri 11 May Thu 31 May Fri 15 Jun

2nd Leg Vessel* Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Voyage 155 156 157 158 159 160 161 162
Suva Wed 07 Feb Mon 26 Feb Thu 22 Mar Sun 08 Apr Wed 25 Apr Sun 13 May Thu 31 May Mon 18 Jun

Wallis Sun 11 Feb Thu 01 Mar Sun 25 Mar Wed 11 Apr Sat 28 Apr Wed 16 May Sun 03 Jun Thu 21 Jun
Futuna Wed 14 Feb Sat 03 Mar Wed 28 Mar Fri 13 Apr Mon 30 Apr Fri 18 May Tue 05 Jun Sun 24 Jun

REMARKS : *Cargo ex-NZ for this service will be transhipped in Suva.

NEW ZEALAND - FIJI

REMARKS :

Vessel Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Dampier

Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Dampier

Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Dampier

Capitaine 
Tasman

Capitaine 
Dampier

Voyage 85 104 86 105 87 106 88 107
Tauranga Fri 02 Feb Fri 09 Feb Fri 16 Feb Fri 23 Feb Fri 02 Mar Fri 09 Mar Fri 16 Mar Fri 23 Mar
Auckland  Sat 03 Feb Sat 10 Feb Sat 17 Feb Sat 24 Feb Sat 03 Mar Sat 10 Mar Sat 17 Mar Sat 24 Mar

Suva Fri 09 Feb Fri 16 Feb Fri 23 Feb Fri 02 Mar Fri 09 Mar Fri 16 Mar Fri 23 Mar Fri 30 Mar
Lautoka Sun 11 Feb Sun 18 Feb Sun 25 Feb Sun 04 Mar Sun 11 Mar Sun 18 Mar Sun 25 Mar Sun 01 Apr

Tauranga Fri 16 Feb Fri 23 Feb Fri 02 Mar Fri 09 Mar Fri 16 Mar Fri 23 Mar Fri 30 Mar Fri 06 Apr

NEW ZEALAND - TAHITI
Vessel Southern                        

Trader
Southern                        

Trader
Southern                        

Trader
Southern                        

Trader
Southern                        

Trader
Southern                        

Trader
Southern                        

Trader
Southern                        

Trader
Voyage 1416 1417 1418 1419 1420 1421 1422 1423

Auckland  Thu 08 Feb Sat 24 Feb Mon 12 Mar Wed 28 Mar Sat 14 Apr Mon 30 Apr Wed 16 May Fri 01 Jun
Papeete* Thu 15 Feb Sat 03 Mar Mon 19 Mar Thu 05 Apr Sat 21 Apr Mon 07 May Wed 23 May Fri 08 Jun
Auckland  Sat 24 Feb Mon 12 Mar Wed 28 Mar Sat 14 Apr Mon 30 Apr Wed 16 May Fri 01 Jun Sun 17 Jun

REMARKS : *Centralised. 

REMARKS : *Date shown for Papeete is local date.

*Centralisation from other North or South Island centres is available on request for all Sofrana ANL services*

SOFRANA ANL (NZ) LTD. • SOFRANA ANL HOUSE, 38 PONSONBY RD, AUCKLAND 1011
PO BOX 3614, AUCKLAND 1140, NEW ZEALAND • T: +64 9 356 1400 • E: info@sofrana-ANL.coM
WWW.SOFRANA-ANL.COM

09/02/2018

TOLLFREE NZ
0800 SOFRANA



Australian Schedule
09/02/2018

SOFRANA ANL MELBOURNE • T: +613 9014 8100 • F: +613 9014 8199 • E: apotter@sofrana-anl.com WWW.SOFRANA-ANL.COM
SOFRANA ANL SYDNEY • T: +613 9014 8145 • F: +613 9014 8192 • E: apotter@sofrana-anl.com
SOFRANA ANL BRISBANE • T: +617 3029 3191 • F: +617 3029 3199 • E: ldonsky@sofrana-anl.com

TOLLFREE AUSTRALIA
1300 551 845

  AUSTRALIA - PAPUA NEW GUINEA & SOLOMON ISLANDS 
Vessel Sofrana                                       

Tourville
Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Import Voyage 215 238 216 239 217 240 218 241
Export Voyage 216 239 217 240 218 241 219 242
Melbourne * Thu 11 Jan Thu 15 Feb Wed 07 Mar Wed 21 Mar Tue 10 Apr Wed 25 Apr Thu 10 May Sun 27 May

Sydney * Sun 14 Jan Sun 18 Feb Sat 10 Mar Sat 24 Mar Sat 07 Apr Sat 28 Apr Sat 12 May Tue 29 May
Brisbane (NB) Tue 06 Feb Mon 26 Feb Thu 15 Mar Sun 01 Apr Thu 19 Apr Sat 05 May Tue 22 May Fri 08 Jun

Townsville Sat 10 Feb - Mon 19 Mar - Sun 22 Apr - Sat 26 May -
Port Moresby Tue 13 Feb Sun 04 Mar Wed 21 Mar Sat 07 Apr Tue 24 Apr Fri 11 May Mon 28 May Thu 14 Jun

Lae Fri 16 Feb Wed 07 Mar Sat 24 Mar Tue 10 Apr Fri 27 Apr Mon 14 May Thu 31 May Sun 17 Jun
Kimbe Mon 19 Feb - Tue 27 Mar - Mon 30 Apr - Sun 03 Jun -
Rabaul - Sat 10 Mar - Fri 13 Apr - Thu 17 May - Wed 20 Jun

Lihir Wed 21 Feb - - - - - - -
Honiara Fri 23 Feb Tue 13 Mar Fri 30 Mar Mon 16 Apr Thu 03 May Sun 20 May Wed 06 Jun Sat 23 Jun

Brisbane (SB) Wed 28 Feb Sun 18 Mar Wed 04 Apr Sat 21 Apr Tue 08 May Fri 25 May Mon 11 Jun Thu 28 Jun

AUSTRALIA - NEW CALEDONIA, SAMOAS & TONGA

AUSTRALIA - WALLIS & FUTUNA

REMARKS : * Melbourne & Sydney origin cargo centralised to Brisbane by coastal service and/or rail. 

REMARKS : *Date shown for Pago Pago is local date. 

1st Leg Vessel* Forum 
Pacific

Kiribati 
Chief

Forum 
Samoa 4

Melanesian 
Pride

Forum 
Samoa 4

Melanesian 
Pride

Forum 
Samoa 4

Forum 
Samoa 4

Voyage 173 1806 01 01 02 02 03 04
Melbourne Sun 21 Jan Fri 02 Feb Mon 19 Feb Thu 08 Mar Sun 25 Mar Wed 11 Apr Sat 28 Apr Fri 01 Jun

Sydney Wed 17 Jan Tue 06 Feb Thu 22 Feb Mon 12 Mar Wed 28 Mar Sat 14 Apr Tue 01 May Mon 04 Jun
Brisbane Thu 25 Jan Fri 09 Feb Sun 25 Feb Thu 15 Mar Sat 31 Mar Tue 17 Apr Fri 04 May Thu 07 Jun

Suva Sun 04 Feb Mon 19 Feb Fri 09 Mar Mon 26 Mar Thu 12 Apr Sun 29 Apr Wed 16 May Mon 18 Jun

2nd Leg Vessel* Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Southern                                     
Pearl

Voyage 155 156 157 158 159 160 161 162
Suva Wed 07 Feb Mon 26 Feb Thu 22 Mar Sun 08 Apr Wed 25 Apr Sun 13 May Thu 31 May Mon 18 Jun

Wallis Sun 11 Feb Thu 01 Mar Sun 25 Mar Wed 11 Apr Sat 28 Apr Wed 16 May Sun 03 Jun Thu 21 Jun
Futuna Wed 14 Feb Sat 03 Mar Wed 28 Mar Fri 13 Apr Mon 30 Apr Fri 18 May Tue 05 Jun Sun 24 Jun

REMARKS : *Cargo for this service will be transhipped in Suva.  
*Centralisation from other Australian centres is available on request for all Sofrana ANL services*

Vessel Kiribati 
Chief

Forum 
Samoa 4

Melanesian 
Pride

Forum 
Samoa 4

Melanesian 
Pride

Forum 
Samoa 4

Melanesian 
Pride

Forum 
Samoa 4

Import Voyage - - - 01 01 02 02 03
Export Voyage 1806 01 01 02 02 03 03 04

Melbourne Fri 02 Feb Mon 19 Feb Thu 08 Mar Sun 25 Mar Wed 11 Apr Sat 28 Apr Tue 15 May Fri 01 Jun
Sydney Tue 06 Feb Thu 22 Feb Mon 12 Mar Wed 28 Mar Sat 14 Apr Tue 01 May Fri 18 May Mon 04 Jun

Brisbane Fri 09 Feb Sun 25 Feb Thu 15 Mar Sat 31 Mar Tue 17 Apr Fri 04 May Mon 21 May Thu 07 Jun
Noumea Tue 13 Feb Fri 02 Mar Tue 20 Mar Thu 05 Apr Mon 23 Apr Wed 09 May Sun 27 May Tue 12 Jun

Apia Fri 23 Feb Tue 13 Mar Fri 30 Mar Mon 16 Apr Thu 03 May Sun 20 May Wed 06 Jun Sat 23 Jun
Pago Pago* Thu 01 Mar Tue 13 Mar Fri 30 Mar Mon 16 Apr Thu 03 May Sun 20 May Wed 06 Jun Sat 23 Jun
Nuku’alofa Sun 04 Mar Fri 16 Mar Mon 02 Apr Thu 19 Apr Sun 06 May Wed 23 May Sat 09 Jun Tue 26 Jun
Melbourne Thu 08 Mar Sun 25 Mar Wed 11 Apr Sat 28 Apr Tue 15 May Fri 01 Jun Mon 18 Jun Thu 05 Jul

Voyage Time 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Melbourne 12 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

Vessel Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Import Voyage 216S 239S 217S 240S 218S 241S 219S 242S
Export Voyage 216S 239S 217S 240S 218S 241S 219S 242S
Brisbane (SB) Wed 28 Feb Sun 18 Mar Wed 04 Apr Sat 21 Apr Tue 08 May Fri 25 May Mon 11 Jun Thu 28 Jun

Tauranga Tue 06 Mar Fri 23 Mar Mon 09 Apr Thu 26 Apr Sun 13 May Wed 30 May Sat 16 Jun Tue 03 Jul
Auckland Thu 08 Mar Sun 25 Mar Wed 11 Apr Sat 28 Apr Tue 15 May Fri 01 Jun Mon 18 Jun Thu 05 Jul

AUSTRALIA - NEW ZEALAND

Vessel Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Sofrana                                       
Tourville

Sofrana                                       
Surville

Import Voyage 216S 239S 217S 240S 218S 241S 219S 242S
Export Voyage 216S 239S 217S 240S 218S 241S 219S 242S
Port Moresby Tue 13 Feb Sun 04 Mar Wed 21 Mar Sat 07 Apr Tue 24 Apr Fri 11 May Mon 28 May Thu 14 Jun

Lae Fri 16 Feb Wed 07 Mar Sat 24 Mar Tue 10 Apr Fri 27 Apr Mon 14 May Thu 31 May Sun 17 Jun
Kimbe Mon 19 Feb - Tue 27 Mar - Mon 30 Apr - Sun 03 Jun -
Rabaul - Sat 10 Mar - Fri 13 Apr - Thu 17 May - Wed 20 Jun
Honiara Fri 23 Feb Tue 13 Mar Fri 30 Mar Mon 16 Apr Thu 03 May Sun 20 May Wed 06 Jun Sat 23 Jun

Brisbane (SB) Wed 28 Feb Sun 18 Mar Wed 04 Apr Sat 21 Apr Tue 08 May Fri 25 May Mon 11 Jun Thu 28 Jun
REMARKS :

PAPUA NEW GUINEA & SOLOMON ISLANDS - AUSTRALIA

REMARKS :


